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Inspeção em Tubulações e Localizadores

Inspeção em
Tubulações

Número de
Modelos

Pág.Câmera
de Inspeção

micro CA-100

micro CA-300

Pág.Localizadores de
Linhas/Tubulações

®SeekTech  SR-20
®SeekTech  SR-60

Transmissores

Ativa

Possibilidades de Frequências

Passiva Sonda

7

7

-

4

6

-

5

7

-

10.20

10.21

10.23

10.18

10.19

®SeeSnake  Plus
®Mini-SeeSnake  Plus

Especificações
®SeeSnake  microDrain

2

1

-

2

Câmeras de Inspeção

10.4

10.5

10.6

10.7

10.1

Comprim. do
Cabo (M)

Diâm. do
Tubo (Pol.”)

2 - 12

1¼ - 6

-

1 - 3

100

61

-

20

Rodas 8 10.10

4 10.11Monitores
®SeeSnake  LT1000 2

1 - 4 10 - 30

- -

- - 10.15

Número de
Modelos

1

1

Comprim. do
Cabo (M)

1 - 10

1 - 10

®SeeSnake  nanoReel
®SeeSnake  microReel

1

1

10.8

10.9

1 - 2

1½ - 4

25

30


